
2 DAY 14

SATURDAY 6

SUNDAY 3

TOTAL 26

RACE # NAME SURNAME BRACKET CLASS DAY
2101 COLLIN WILLSHIRE FACTORY XTREME FX 2 DAY

7695 HEIDI ALLGOOD JUNIOR DRAGSTER A/JD 2 DAY

7200 ABBEY KAY MCDONALD MODIFIED A/MD 2 DAY

7537 SHANE WENZEL MODIFIED BIKE A/MB 2 DAY

7593 LORETTA RIS PERFORMANCE BIKE D/AB 2 DAY

8130 TIM ABLETT SUPER SEDAN SS/A 2 DAY

6891 JON BORG SUPER SEDAN SS/A 2 DAY

1979 BARRY MOORE SUPER SEDAN SS/A 2 DAY
7199 MICK NEWPORT SUPER SEDAN SS/A 2 DAY
2029 JUDY PUKIS SUPER SEDAN SS/AA 2 DAY
2576 MICHAEL SCHAPER SUPER SEDAN SS/A 2 DAY
1312 MIKE PULLELLA SUPER STREET S/ST 2 DAY
9259 PETER THOMAS SUPER STREET S/ST 2 DAY

4519 CRAIG CHAPMAN TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA 2 DAY

3796 HARRY SOMER TOP SPORTSMAN TS/A 2 DAY

tba JASON ROBERTS PERFORMANCE BIKE B/SB 2 DAY

3442 DAMIEN MORRIS SUPER SEDAN SS/A 2 DAY

4140 NEIL MURPHY PRO MOD P/M SAT

927 TONY FROST PRO STOCK MOTORCYCLE PSM SAT

3888 TONY ROGERS REAL STREET B/RST SAT

2799 BRIAN HAMMOND SUPER SEDAN SS/BB SAT

409 CHEVY TAYLOR SUPER SEDAN SS/A SAT

4593 ROBERT KARDUM TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA SAT

1337 STEWART PRIOR PRO ALCOHOL PA/D SUN

4593 ROBERT KARDUM SUPER SEDAN SS/A SUN

2181 ANDREW LANGE TOP SPORTSMAN TS/AA SUN

WARM UP ENTRY LIST


